

02.05.2023: xəbər

Head of the Department of History and Archeology Dr. Telman Nusratoghlu's interviews on the processes in Türkiye

On May 1, 2023, the head of the Department of History and Archeology, Dr. Telman Nusratoghlu, gave interviews to Khazar TV and arb24 television, as well as to the bakivaxti.az website, about political processes in Türkiye, various directions of Azerbaijan-Türkiye relations, and regional issues.

Tarix və arxeologiya departamentinin müdiri Dr. Telman Nüsrətoğlunun Türkiyədəki proseslərlə bağlı müsahibələri

2023-cü il mayın 1-də Tarix və arxeologiya departamentinin müdiri Dr. Telman Nüsrətoğlu Xəzər TV və *arb24* televiziyasına, eləcə də bakivaxti.az saytına Türkiyədəki siyasi proseslər, Azərbaycan-Türkiyə münasibətlərinin müxtəlif istiqamətləri və regional məsələlərlə bağlı açıqlamalar vermişdir.